
Conversation Contents
Re: 316(b) Cooling Water Intake Structures - proposed rule

Attachments:

/12. Re: 316(b) Cooling Water Intake Structures - proposed rule/1.1 316b NODA 1
FR notice.pdf
/12. Re: 316(b) Cooling Water Intake Structures - proposed rule/1.2 316 proposed
rule FR 20 Apr 2011.pdf

Shriner.Paul@epamail.epa.gov

From: Shriner.Paul@epamail.epa.gov
Sent: Mon Oct 01 2012 09:24:45 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To:

patrice_ashfield@fws.gov, Rick_Sayers@fws.gov,
Wade.Alexis@epamail.epa.gov,
Witt.Richard@epamail.epa.gov,
Wood.Robert@epamail.epa.gov,
Hewitt.Julie@epamail.epa.gov,
Born.Tom@epamail.epa.gov

Subject: Re: 316(b) Cooling Water Intake Structures - proposed rule

Attachments: 316b NODA 1 FR notice.pdf 316 proposed rule FR 20 Apr
2011.pdf

Here is the full Federal Register notice from April 2011 and the technical notice of data
availability from this summer:

(See attached file: 316b NODA 1 FR notice.pdf)(See attached file: 316
proposed rule FR 20 Apr 2011.pdf)

Paul(See attached file: 316b NODA 1 FR notice.pdf)(See attached file: 316 proposed rule
FR 20 Apr 2011.pdf)




